ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship

WORLD U18
CHAMPIONSHIP
USA
Fargo-Moorhead

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 6 APR 2009
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ANDERSEN Robin
BACHER Jens Ulrik
BORRESEN Eirik
BREKKE Simen
BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai
EDSTROM Eirik
EIKELAND Torbjorn
ERIKSEN Kenneth
FARQY Magnus
FUSDAHL Tor Egil
HAGA Michael
HOLLSTEDT Hans Kristian
JUELL Rasmus
KRISTOFFERSEN Jon-Rene
LINDAHL Magnus
LJOSTAD Henrik
LOVDAHL Fredrik
MADSO Kenneth
NYGAARD Chris-Henrik
OLDEN Sondre
OPPOYEN Jonas
ROSSELI OLSEN Mats
ROSTE FOSSEN Petter
SKAARBERG Tobias
STENE Andreas
TONSETH Carl Christian
VOLDEN Lars
WEBERG Nicholas

NOR-Norway

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

1.79/510"
1.79/510"
1.82/5"12"
1.85/6'1"
1.76 /59"
1.82/512"
1.80/511"
1.74 /59"
1.85/6"1"
1.86/6'1"
1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.81/511"
1.73/5'8"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.77 /510"
1.80/5"11"
1.88/6'2"
1.78 /510"
1.80/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.73/5'8"
1.90/6'3"
1.79/5"10"
1.90/6'3"
1.70/ 57"
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Total: 24 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

76 /168
75/165
90/ 198
82 /181
73 /161
82 /181
86 /190
65/143
83/183
75/ 165
65/ 143
771170
81/179
781172
7317161
75/ 165
7517165
781172
721159
781172
81/179
78/172
84 /185
74 /163
90/ 198
80/176
83/183
69 /152

Date of Birth

9 FEB 1991
2 OCT 1992
7 AUG 1991
19 OCT 1991
31 OCT 1991
4 APR 1991
6 JUL 1991
10 MAY 1992
2 APR 1991
29 SEP 1991
10 MAR 1992
8 FEB 1991
25 FEB 1991
5 AUG 1991
6 JUN 1991
13 APR 1991
9 JUL 1992
25 JAN 1991
10 APR 1991
29 AUG 1992
20 JAN 1991
29 APR 1991
16 FEB 1991
19 JAN 1991
1 MAR 1991
18 AUG 1992
26 JUL 1992
20 FEB 1992

Stjernen Fredrikstad
Frisk Asker
Storhamar IL Hamar
Valerenga Oslo
Valerenga Oslo
Manglerud Star Oslo
Valerenga Oslo
Manglerud Star Oslo
Hasle-Loren
Hasle-Loren

Frisk Asker

Furuset IF

Frolunda HC Gothenburg
IHK Sparta Sarpsborg
Manglerud Star Oslo
Frisk Asker

HV 71 Jonkoping
Lilehammer IK
Stjernen Fredrikstad
Manglerud Star Oslo
Valerenga Oslo
Furuset IF
Lillehammer IK

IHK Sparta Sarpsborg
Lorenskog IHK

Frisk Asker
Stavanger IK
Shattuck St. Mary

Function

General Manager:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

HEXEBERG Jan
LOVDAL Orjan
GILBERT Kristian
GLOSLI Bjorn
ENGEN Stian

Citizenship Date of Birth
NOR 13 OCT 1959
NOR 24 SEP 1962
NOR 13 AUG 1977
NOR 14 SEP 1950
NOR 25 FEB 1977

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.
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No

Defence
Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left
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